NORTH
AUDLEY
CANTINE

Monday - Sunday,
6 -10:30 pm.

EXECUTIVE CHEF

’ oA
GOOD FOOD & GOOD FRIENDS
41 NORTH AUDLEY STREET,
LONDON, WIK 6ZP
0207 493 3443 |
NACLONDON.CO.UK
@NACMAYFAIR

In case of allergies, intolerances or dietary
requirements, please speak to your waiter before
ordering. A discretionary service charge of 15%
will be added to your bill.

olives 5-. | beetroot hummus & feta 8-.

NIBBLES

halloumi fries, honey sriracha 12-.

SMALL PLATES TO SHARE

padron peppers, smoked sea salt

flamed aubergine, miso, crispy rice, greek yogurt

quinoa, pomegranate, baby tomato, lemon confit dressing

kale & cabbage, parmigiano, pine nuts, golden raisins, honey za’atar dressing

honey sweet potato, black pepper yogurt, zhoug

torched cauliflower, sea salt, olive oil

popcorn chicken, spicy mayo

tuna Nicoise, soft boiled egg, green chili

crushed burrata, cherry tomatoes, smoked salt

truffle burger, Monterrey Jack, truffle mayo - Beyond Meat patty (v) +3

MAINS

rigatoni alla vodka, basil, chili, parmigiano

free range grilled cajun chicken, corn, tomatoes

spaghetti “carbonara’”, beef bacon, parmesan

citrus cod, pomme paille
veal schnitzel, grissini crust

steak au poivre

SIDES

truffled mac & cheese 16-.

sesame broccoli 10-.

frites 7-.

avocado with smoked sea salt 3-.

house salad with hazelnut salt 7-.

20-.

23-.

24-.

25-.

28-.

29-.

36-.



